STAPLING
SOLUTIONS
FOR
CHALLENGING
APPLICATIONS
Stapling
Product
Catalogue

Purstring™ device
Single use instruments with stainless steel staples.
Order Code Description Box Qty
020242
Purstring™ 65
Single use instrument with Monosof ™ 2 – 0 mm
non absorbable monofilament nylon suture
3
020730
Purstring™ 45
Single use instrument with Surgidac™ 2 – 0 mm
non absorbable braided polyester surgical suture
3
EEA™ sizers
Order Code Description Box Qty
020250 EEA™ reusable sizer set
(25, 28, 31 mm)         1
14
Circular Staplers
STAPLING PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2016
Order Code Color code Description Box Qty
030775
Poly GIA™ 75 – 0.060 mm
Closure gap 1.5 mm  6
Poly GIA™ 75 stapler – 0.060 mm
Single use stapler with Lactomer™ absorbable staples.
Order Code Color code Description Box Qty
GIA6025S GIA™ 60 mm – 2.5 mm 3
GIA6038S  GIA™ 60 mm – 3.8 mm 3
GIA6048S  GIA™ 60 mm – 4.8 mm 3
GIA8038S  GIA™ 80 mm – 3.8 mm 3
GIA8048S  GIA™ 80 mm – 4.8 mm 3
GIA10038S  GIA™ 100 mm – 3.8 mm 3
GIA10048S  GIA™ 100 mm – 4.8 mm 3
SGIA6038S  SGIA™ 60 – 3.8 mm Knifeless 3
GIA™ staplers with DST Series™ technology
Single use reloadable stapler with titanium staples, approved for 8 firings.
Order Code Color code Description Box Qty
GIA6025L GIA™ 60 – 2.5 mm 6
GIA6038L  GIA™ 60 – 3.8 mm 6
GIA6048L  GIA™ 60 – 4.8 mm 6
GIA8038L  GIA™ 80 – 3.8 mm 6
GIA8048L  GIA™ 80 – 4.8 mm 6
GIA10038L  GIA™ 100 – 3.8 mm 6
GIA10048L  GIA™ 100 – 4.8 mm 6
GIA™ loading units
Single use loading units (SULUs) with titanium staples for use with
GIA™ DST Series™ reloadable staplers.
Directional
stapling
technology
15
Staplers for Open Surgery
STAPLERS FOR OPEN SURGERY
16
Staplers for Open Surgery
Order Code Color Code Description Box Qty
TA30V3L TA™ 30 mm – V3 (Vascular) 6
TA3035L  TA™ 30 – 3.5 mm 6
TA3048L  TA™ 30 – 4.8 mm 6
TA4535L  TA™ 45 – 3.5 mm 6
TA4548L  TA™ 45 – 4.8 mm 6
TA6035L  TA™ 60 – 3.5 mm 6
TA6048L  TA™ 60 – 4.8 mm 6
TA9035L  TA™ 90 – 3.5 mm 6
TA9048L  TA™ 90 – 4.8 mm 6
TA™ loading units
Single use loading units (SULUs) with titanium staples for use with
TA™ staplers with DST Series™ technology reloadable staplers.
Order Code Color Code Description Box Qty
TA30V3S TA™ 30 mm – V3 (Vascular) 3
TA3035S  TA™ 30 – 3.5 mm 3
TA3048S  TA™ 30 – 4.8 mm 3
TA4535S  TA™ 45 – 3.5 mm 3
TA4548S  TA™ 45 – 4.8 mm 3
TA6035S  TA™ 60 – 3.5 mm 3
TA6048S  TA™ 60 – 4.8 mm 3